CAB_CSF-0719 — Updated July 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil
Cable management that’s secure
 and installs 50% faster
J-Hooks provide an easy-to-install, non-continuous cable support
for all types of telecommunication, data and power cabling. They
also are perfect for low voltage building cable management and fire
protection cabling.
Our CJH Series is engineered to provide stress-free cable

CABLOFIL®
J-Hooks with Cable Retainers
CJH Series Steel J-Hooks Ordering Information
CJ12H – 3/4" J-HOOK
PKG QTY HOOK SIZE (In.) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (Lbs.) PG
CJ12H 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide Base w/Retainer 4.5 F000247
CJ12HAC 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Angle Clip 1/4 Rod 5.8 F000248
CJ12HW* 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Batwing Clip 5.75 F000249
CJ12HAC6 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret 90° Angle Clip 3/8 Rod 5.7 F000250
CJ12HSSBC 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Screw on Spring Steel Beam Clip 1/2 7.3 F000259
CJ12HACHOK24 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Knock on Beam Clip 1/8-1/4 8.35 F000252
CJ12HACHOK58 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Knock on Beam Clip 5/16-1/2  8.35 F000253
CJ12HACPBC 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 11.5 F000254
CJ12HACSSBC 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 8.6 F000255
CJ12HHOK24 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Knock on Beam Clamp 1/8-1/4 5.8 F000256
CJ12HHOK58 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Knock on Beam Clamp 5/16-1/2 5.8 F000257
CJ12HPBC 50 3/4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Screw on Beam Clamp 1/2 10.2 F000258
CJ21H – 1 5/16" J-HOOK
PKG QTY HOOK SIZE (In.) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (Lbs.) PG
CJ21H 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide Base w/Retainer 8.5 F000260
CJ21HAC 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Angle Clip 1/4 Rod 9.8 F000261
CJ21HW* 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Batwing Clip 9.75 F000262
CJ21HAC6 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Angle Clip  3/8 Rod 9.7 F000263
CJ21HSSBC 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Screw on Spring Steel Beam Clip 1/2 11.3 F000272
CJ21HACHOK24 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Knock on Beam Clip 1/8-1/4 12.35 F000265
CJ21HACHOK58 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Knock on Beam Clip 5/16-1/2 12.35 F000266
CJ21HACPBC 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 15.5 F000267
CJ21HACSSBC 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Screw on Spring Steel Beam Clip 1/2 12.6 F000268
CJ21HHOK24 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Knock on Beam Clip 1/8-1/4 9.8 F000269
CJ21HHOK58 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Knock on Beam Clip 5/16-1/2 9.8 F000270
CJ21HPBC 50 1-5/16" J-Hook Wide/rRet - Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 14.2 F000271
CJ32H – 2" J-HOOK
PKG QTY HOOK SIZE (In.) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (Lbs.) PG
CJ32H 50 2" J-Hook Wide Base w/Retainer 10.3 F000273
CJ32HAC 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Angle Clip 1/4 Rod 11.6 F000274
CJ32HW* 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Batwing Clip 11.55 F000275
CJ32HAC6 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Angle Clip 3/8 rod 11.5 F000276
CJ32HSSBC 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Screw on Spring Steel Beam Clip 1/2 13.1 F000285
CJ32HACHOK24 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Knock on Beam Clip 1/8-1/4 14.15 F000278
CJ32HACHOK58 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Knock on Beam Clip 5/16-1/2 14.15 F000279
CJ32HACPBC 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Screw on Press Beam Clip 1/2 17.3 F000280
CJ32HACSSBC 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Screw on Spring Steel Beam Clip 1/2 14.4 F000281
CJ32HHOK24 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Knock on Beam Clip  1/8-1/4 11.6 F000282
CJ32HHOK58 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Knock on Beam Clip 5/16-1/2 11.6 F000283
CJ32HPBC 50 2" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 13.8 F000284
* Works with both 1/4 x 20 and 3/8 x 16 rod
CAB_CSF-0719 — Updated July 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 4
CABLOFIL®
J-Hooks with Cable Retainers
CJH Series Steel J-Hooks Ordering Information
CJ64H – 4" J-HOOK
PKG QTY HOOK SIZE (In. ) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (Lbs.) PG
CJ64H 25 4" J-Hook Wide Base w/Retainer 9.25 F000286
CJ64HAC 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Angle Clip 1/4 Rod 9.9 F000287
CJ64HW* 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Batwing Clip 10 F000288
CJ64HAC6 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Angle Clip 3/8 Rod 9.85 F000289
CJ64HSSBC 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 10.65 F000298
CJ64HACHOK24 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Knock on Beam Clip 1/8-1/4 11.18 F000291
CJ64HACHOK58 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - 90° Swivel Knock on Beam Clip 5/16-1/2 11.18 F000292
CJ64HACPBC 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Screw on Press Beam Clip 1/2 12.75 F000293
CJ64HACSSBC 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Screw on Spring Steel Beam Clip 1/2 11.3 F000294
CJ64HHOK24 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Knock on Beam Clip 1/8-1/4 9.9 F000295
CJ64HHOK58 25 4" J-Hook Wide/Ret - Knock on Beam Clip 5/16-1/2 9.9 F000296
CJ64HPBC 25 4" J Hook Wide/Ret - Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 12.1 F000297
* Works with both 1/4 x 20 and 3/8 x 16 rod
CAB_CSF-0719 — Updated July 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 5
CABLOFIL®
J-Hooks with Cable Retainers

CABLOFIL®
J-Hooks with Cable Retainers
CJHP Series Plastic J-Hooks Ordering Information
CJ16HP
PKG QTY HOOK SIZE (In. ) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (Lbs.) PG
CJ16HP 25 1" Basic Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch 3 F000051
CJ16HPBL 25 1" Basic Black Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch  3 F000299
CJ16HPBU 25 1" Basic Blue Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 3 F000300
CJ16HPRD 25 1" Basic Red Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 3 F000301
CJ16HPAC 25 1" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and 90°Angle Clip 1/4 rod 4 F000060
CJ16HPW* 25 1" Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch and Batwing Clip 4 F000059
CJ16HPAC6 25 1" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and 90° Angle Clip 3/8 rod 4 F000302
CJ16HPHOK24 25 1" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 1/8 -1/4 5 F000304
CJ16HPHOK58 25 1" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 5/16 - 1/2 6 F000305
CJ16HPACPBC 25 1" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 7 F000306
CJ16HPACSSBC 25 1" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 5 F000307
CJ16HPHOK24 25 1" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and  Knock on Beam Clip 1/8 - 1/4 4 F000308
CJ16HPHOK58 25 1" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 5/16 - 1/2 4 F000309
CJ16HPPBC 25 1" Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 6 F000310
CJ16HPSSBC 25 1" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 5 F000311
CJ32HP
PKG QTY HOOK SIZE (In. ) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (Lbs.) PG
CJ32HP 25 2" Basic Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch 4 F000052
CJ32HPBL 25 2" Basic Black Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch 4 F000312
CJ32HPBU 25 2" Basic Blue Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch 4 F000313
CJ32HPRD 25 2" Basic Red Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch 4 F000314
CJ32HPAC 25 2" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and 90° Angle Clip 1/4 rod 5 F000062
CJ32HPW* 25 2" Plastic Coated w/Latch  JHook and Batwing Clip 5 F000061
CJ32HPAC6 25 2" Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch and 90° Angle Clip  3/8 rod 5 F000315
CJ32HPHOK24 25 2" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 1/8 - 1/4 6 F000317
CJ32HPHOK58 25 2" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 5/16 - 1/2 7 F000318
CJ32HPACPBC 25 2" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Press Beam Clip 1/2 8 F000319
CJ32HPACSSBC 25 2" Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 6 F000320
CJ32HPHOK24 25 2" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on beam Clip 1/8 - 1/4 5 F000321
CJ32HPHOK58 25 2" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 5/16 - 1/2 5 F000322
CJ32HPPBC 25 2" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Press Beam Clip 1/2 7 F000323
CJ32HPSSBC 25 2" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 6 F000246
* Works with both 1/4 x 20 and 3/8 x 16 rod
CAB_CSF-0719 — Updated July 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 8
CABLOFIL®
J-Hooks with Cable Retainers
CJHP Series Plastic J-Hooks Ordering Information
CJ64HP
PKG QTY HOOK SIZE (In. ) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (Lbs.) PG
CJ64HP 25 4" Basic Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 11 F000337
CJ64HPBL 25 4" Basic Black Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 11 F000338
CJ64HPBU 25 4" Basic Blue Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 11 F000339
CJ64HPRD 25 4" Basic Red Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 11 F000340
CJ64HPAC 25 4" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and 90° Angle Clip 1/4 rod 12 F000341
CJ64HPW* 25 4" Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch and Batwing clip 12 F000342
CJ64HPAC6 25 4" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and 90° Angle Clip 3/8 rod 12 F000343
CJ64HPHOK24 25 4" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 1/8 - 1/4 13 F000345
CJ64HPHOK58 25 4" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 5/16 - 1/2 14 F000346
CJ64HPACPBC 25 4" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Press Beam Clip 1/2 15 F000347
CJ64HPACSSBC 25 4" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 13 F000348
CJ64HPHOK24 25 4" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 1/8 - 1/4 12 F000349
CJ64HPHOK58 25 4" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 5/16 - 1/2 12 F000350
CJ64HPPBC 25 4" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Press Beam Clip 1/2 14 F000351
CJ64HPSSBC 25 4" Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 12 F000352
CJ48HP
PKG QTY HOOK SIZE (In. ) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (Lbs.) PG
CJ48HP 25 3" Basic Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 9 F000053
CJ48HPBL 25 3" Basic Black Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 9 F000324
CJ48HPBU 25 3" Basic Blue Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 9 F000325
CJ48HPRD 25 3" Basic Red Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch 9 F000326
CJ48HPAC 25 3" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and 90° Angle Clip 1/4 rod 10 F000064
CJ48HPW* 25 3" Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch and Batwing Clip 10 F000063
CJ48HPAC6 25 3" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and 90° Angle Clip 3/8 rod 10 F000327
CJ48HPHOK24 25 3" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 1/8 - 1/4 12 F000329
CJ48HPHOK58 25 3" Plastic Coated Jhook w/Latch  and Knock on Beam Clip 5/16 - 1/2 12 F000330
CJ48HPACPBC 25 3" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Press Beam Clip 1/2 13 F000331
CJ48HPACSSBC 25 3" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 12 F000332
CJ48HPHOK24 25 3" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip  1/8 - 1/4 11 F000333
CJ48HPHOK58 25 3" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Knock on Beam Clip 5/16 - 1/2 10 F000334
CJ48HPPBC 25 3" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Press Beam Clip 1/2 12 F000335
CJ48HPSSBC 25 3" Plastic Coated JHook w/Latch and Screw on Beam Clip 1/2 11 F000336
BRIDLE RINGS
Bridle rings are a simple option for smaller bundles of communication or data cabling.
PKG QTY RING SIZE (IN) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (LBS) EZ
CJ4T125 100 1 ¼ Bridle Ring ¼ x 20 6 F000042
CJ4T2 100 2 Bridle Ring ¼ x 20 9 F000043
* Works with both 1/4 x 20 and 3/8 x 16 rod
CAB_CSF-0719 — Updated July 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 9
CABLOFIL®
J-Hooks with Cable Retainers